
S.No 

2 

3 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

LIST OF PARENT TEACHER ASSOCIATION MEMBERS 

Name of Member 

Mrs Veena Malhotra 

Mrs Anju Singh 
Mrs Shailja Raich 
Mrs Manjeet Kaur 

Mrs Neerja Parnami 
Mr Desh Raj Bisht 
Mr Sukhpreet Singh 
Mr Amit Pandey 
Mr Mayank Sharma 
Mr Ramanjeet Singh 
Mr Davinder Khanna 

Mr Zaheer Ahmed 

Khan 

Mr Amandeep Singh 
Mr Amit Kumar Sood 

Mr Rajiv Kumar 
Mr Charanjeet Singh 
Mr Sunil Arora 

Mr Sarabpreet Singh 

ACADEMIC SESSION 2024-25 

Member 

Classfication 

Management 
Representative 
Teacher 

Teacher 

Teacher 
Teacher 
Teacher 
Parent 

Parent 

Parent 
Parent 

Parent 

Parent 

Parent 
Parent 

Parent 

Parent 

Parent 

Parent 

Address 

Principal's Resdence, Lawrance Public 
School, Sector 51, Mohali 
#1248, Sec 68, Mohali 
#56,FF, Best Homes, Swaraj Nagar, Kharar 
1516, Sec 11, Ranjeet Nagar, Kharar 
#128, First Floor, Sec55, Chandigarh 

#958, Sector 79, Mohali 
#58, City Heart, Kharar 
#4737, Sector 70, Mohali 
#2126, TDI, Sec 110, Mohali 
#1304/20, Ph-11, Mohali 
#1123, Sector 68, Mohali 

HL-100, Phase lI, Mohali 
HE-1135, Ph 1, Mohali 

#10, SIHEW, Phase VI, Mohali 
#889, Sec 91, Mohali 
#385, Ph-IV, Mohali 
#2880, Sec 40, Chandigarh 

For ARYA VRATH EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

