LIST OF PARENT TEACHER ASSOCIATION MEMBERS

ACADEMIC SESSION 2024-25

S.No	Name of Member	Member	Address
		Classfication	
1	Mrs Veena Malhotra	Management	Principal's Resdence, Lawrance Public
		Representative	School, Sector 51, Mohali
2	Mrs Anju Singh	Teacher	#1248, Sec 68, Mohali
3	Mrs Shailja Raich	Teacher	#56 ,FF, Best Homes, Swaraj Nagar, Kharar
4	Mrs Manjeet Kaur	Teacher	1516, Sec 11, Ranjeet Nagar, Kharar
5	Mrs Neerja Parnami	Teacher	#128, First Floor, Sec55, Chandigarh
6	Mr Desh Raj Bisht	Teacher	
7	Mr Sukhpreet Singh	Parent	#958, Sector 79, Mohali
8	Mr Amit Pandey	Parent	#58, City Heart, Kharar
9	Mr Mayank Sharma	Parent	#4737, Sector 70, Mohali
10	Mr Ramanjeet Singh	Parent	#2126, TDI , Sec 110, Mohali
11	Mr Davinder Khanna	Parent	#1304/20, Ph-11, Mohali
12	Mr Zaheer Ahmed	Parent	#1123, Sector 68, Mohali
	Khan		
13	Mr Amandeep Singh	Parent	HL-100, Phase II, Mohali
14	Mr Amit Kumar Sood	Parent	HE-1135, Ph 1, Mohali
15	Mr Rajiv Kumar	Parent	#10, SIHFW, Phase VI, Mohali
16	Mr Charanjeet Singh	Parent	#889, Sec 91, Mohali
17	Mr Sunil Arora	Parent	#385, Ph-IV, Mohali
18	Mr Sarabpreet Singh	Parent	#2880, Sec 40, Chandigarh

For ARYA VRATH EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY

AUTHORISED SIGNATORY LA